AWARD HISTORY

PAST PRESIDENT’S

E. W. Kolterman — E. W. Kolterman Contractor

W. G. Johnson — Central Bridge & Construction Co.
Frank J. Moran — Moran Construction

L. E. Ray — The Diamond Engineering Company

Glenn I. Voyles — Inland Construction Company

G. G. Robinson — Dobson & Robinson

R. T. Wenstrand — Western Bridge & Construction Co.
Charles W. Roberts — Roberts Construction Company
Arthur A. Dobson — Dobson & Robinson

Morris Freshman — Abel Construction Company

L. D. Horrocks — Inland Construction Co.

Harold Holtz — Continental Bridge

W. A. Biba—W. A. Biba Engineering Company

L. C. Curtis — Lyman-Richey Sand & Gravel Corporation
Wardner Scott — W.A. Lynn Construction Company
Clarence Isaacson — Norfolk Bridge & Construction Company
William Gerhold — Gerhold Company

Robert A. Dobson — Dobson Brothers Construction Company
Herndon Taylor — Rentlor Co., Inc.

George P. Abel — Abel Construction Company

George K. Werner — George K. Werner & Sons

L. J. Koenig — Missouri Valley Construction Company
C. R. Cooper — Beatrice Construction Company

L. R. Harpstreith — Francis R. Orshek Company

Adna A. Dobson — Dobson Brothers Construction Company
C. J. Theisen — Theisen Brothers, Inc.

Dale Skinner — Bushman Construction Company

R. T. Dugdale — Dugdale Construction Company

Robert Nichols — Nichols Construction Company

E. L. Volk — Cunningham — Kiewit Company

D. James Costin — Abel Construction Company

James A. Biba — W. A. Biba Engineering Company
James Gerhold — Gerhold Company

Philip Werner — Werner & Son

Philip Cain — Dugdale Construction Company

James Baldwin — Missouri Valley Construction Company
Charles Cooper — Beatrice Construction Company, Inc.
Anton Vidlak — Dobson Brothers Construction Co.

Ivan Paulsen — Paulsen Building & Supply, Inc.

William Bowen — Constructors, Inc.

Burton Bennett — Werner & Son

Ed Miller, Jr. — Ed Miller & Sons, Inc.

Bernard Nider — Nider — Jergensen Construction Co.
Dayton Hall — Capital Bridge Company

Vayden Anderson — Overland Sand & Gravel Co.
Charles Ellis - Beatrice Construction Company

John Theisen — Theisen Brothers, Inc.

1927
1928
1929 & 1930
1931 & 1932
1933
1934 & 1935
1936
1937
1938 & 1939
1940
1941
1942 & 1943
1944 & 1945
1946 to 1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968 & 1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985



Thomas Tidball — Constructors, Inc.

David Biba — Biba Engineering Co.

Lance Paulsen — Paulsen Building & Supply, Inc.
Kim Hawkins — Hawkins Construction Co.

Curtis Smith — Capital Contractors, Inc.

Gayle Theisen —J. P. Theisen & Sons, Inc.

Sam Olson — Dobson Brothers Construction Co.
Tom Tidball — Constructors, Inc.

Art Dobson — Capital Contractors

C. J. Theisen — Theisen Brothers, Inc.

John Chicoine — Garcia-Chicoine Enterprises, Inc.
Colin Jensen — Irving F. Jensen Co., Inc.

Mike Collins — M. E. Collins Contracting Co., Inc.

Robert “Bud” Dobson — Dobson Brothers Construction Co.

Dick Ludwig — Contech Construction Products
Randy Howard — Constructors, Inc.

Curt Smith — Capital Contractors

Larry Paulsen — Paulsen, Inc.

Gregg Perrett - Perrett Construction

Doug Williams - AM Cohron & Son

Joe Delgado - TCW Construction, Inc.

Katie Wilson - All Road Barricades, Inc.
Tyler Chicoine - Garcia-Chicoine Enterprises
Brett Niebur - U.S. Asphalt Co.

Steve Peck — Simon Contractors

Chris Hawkins - Hawkins Construction Co.
Justin Grusing - Dustrol, Inc.

Doug Williams - AM Cohron & Son

Steve Samuelson - Constructors, Inc.

Jim Van Kirk - Van Kirk Brothers Contracting
Dave Neill - Paulsen, Inc.

Tom Crockett — Hawkins Construction Co.
Ron Hall — Knife River

Tyler Chicoine — Garcia-Chicoine Enterprises
Sean Vontz — Vontz Paving

1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998 & 1999
2000 & 2001
2002
2003 & 2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023



S.I.R. AWARD

2002 - Bud Theisen
2005 - Bud Dobson
2007 - Curt Smith
2008 - Mike Collins
2009 - Sam Olson
2010 - Dick Ludwig
2014 - Tyler Chicoine
2015 - Jim King

2016 - Larry Paulsen
2017 - Brett Niebur
2018 — Phil Werner, Jr.
2019 — Jim Van Kirk
2020 - did not hold convention
2021 — Dave Neill

AWARD OF MERIT
2003 - MLE. “Mike” Collins
2007 - Tyler Chicoine, Jim King

OUTSTANDING SUBCONTRACTOR
2003 — Dustrol, Inc - Harlan Baehr

BUILD NEBRASKA AWARD
2008 -“Golden Spike”; Simon Contractors, North Platte
2009 -“Columbus, NE Viaduct”, Cramer & Associates
“O’Neill Municipal Airport RW”, Upper Plains Contracting

GEM AWARD
2011 - Doug Mohrman

V.C.S. AWARD (Vision, Commitment, Service)
2018 - Doug Williams

2019 — Steve Peck

2020 — Dave Neill

2023 — Tom Crockett

GOLD HARDHAT AWARD
2018 — Senator Curt Friesen



PROJECT MANAGER OF THE YEAR AWARD- Lyle Leader Memorial Award
2000-Scott Griepenstroh — District 4
2001-Larry Hausman — District 3
2002- Jim England — District 1
2003-Richard Morrell — District 6
2004-Bob Ruxton — District 4
2005-Jerry Quinn — District 7
2006-Tom Farber — District 4
2007-Kelly Doyle — District 7
2008-Brian Carnahan — District 5
2009-Lyle Kohmetscher — District 4
2010-Dan Ziska — District 8
2011-Wayne Rhamy — District 5
2012-Bob Nordues — District 4
2013-Rick Fischer — District 2
2014-Doug Lollman — District 3
2015-Russ Frickey — District 5
2016-Rick Kwiatkowski — District 4
2017-Micky Jacobs — District 2
2018-Gary Brinker — District 6
2019-Toni Vogel — District 3

2020 — Jerry Woodgate, District 4
2021 — Toby Thomsen, District 6
2022 — Joe Kuehn, District 1

2023 — Darrell Lurz, District 8

2024 — Bob Hinrichs, District 1

DAVID O. COOLIDGE AWARD
2002- Monty Fredrickson
2003- Lyman Freeman
2004- Les O’Donnell

2005- John “Jake” Jacobsen
2006- John Craig

2007- Leonard Weander
2008- Claude Oie

2009- Jerald Strobel

2010- Steve Maraman
2014- Kurt Vosburg

2015- Craig Lind

2016- Mark Traynowisz
2022- Tim Weander

2024- Curt Mueting

PARTNERING AWARD
2003- Dobson Brothers, Rad Dobson- Nebraska City South
2009- John Craig



PRESIDENT’S AWARD
2011- Deb Fischer
2012- Monte Fredrickson

AGC Honorary Members:

Don Adams
Larry Webb
Tom Tidball

Jim Biba

Bud Jeffries

Phil White

Art Dobson
Vayden Anderson
Curt Smith

Nick Garcia

Bill Bowen

Dick Homan
Jerome Niedfeldt
Charlie Ellis

Bill Slaughter
Duane Swanson
Tom Eversden
Jerry Swanson
Walt Huff

Ivan Paulsen
Phil Werner, Sr.
Rich Wilke

Tom Eversden
Jerry Swanson
Doug Mohrman
Doug Williams
Tim Hegeholz
Dave Neill

Jim Van Kirk
Duane Kumpula



